Sunday, September 18, 2011

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Silver City Rebel
Risin Outlaw
Sergeant Shooter
Papa Dave

Let's Go

C W Knight
Scattergun Kid
Whiskey Hayes
Cherohala Chase
Ben T Iron
Vaquera

Duck River

Moon

Imis Twohofon
Wes Outlaw
Charlie Bowdre
Slim Jim Dandy
Dusty Wilcox
Sunflower Kid

Sheriff Frank Canton

Two Clicks

Boothill Smoke
Grey Horse

Frank Buckshot
Cheyenne Thornton

Tennessee Roadrunner

Deadwood Miner
Wild Jill Hickok
Mortimer Smith
Tom Cassidy
Creek Culpepper
Branchwater Jack
Brad Manco
Dobber

Tom Horn
Gringo Gordo
Ida Shot'em
Papa Oso
Aussie Dean
Tony Two Toes

Category Final
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

SEPTEMBER, 17 2011

Final Overall Results Main Match

11:40:37 AM

Stage 1
Time Rank
19.31 1
21.17 2
32.74 12
29.71 7
28.43 4
24.04 &
3250 11
29.31 6
30.34 8
40.33 20
29.09 5
43.68 24
31.38 9
3551 15
38.40 18
39.98 19
37.86 17
3755 16
3521 14
42.88 22
46.58 29
32.28 10
34.78 13
4152 21
4295 23
43.92 25
4782 30
54.18 35
44.53 26
44.62 27
46.14 28
50.20 31
50.26 32
56.89 37
108.46 40
50.74 33
53.64 34
56.28 36
56.95 38
85.16 39
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Stage 2
Time Rank Time Rank
17.52 1 21.99
20.46 2 23.33
21.06 3 29.43
26.71 8 2291
2959 13 33.32
23.60 4 31.88
26.12 6 28.24
24.01 5 30.93
27.35 10 34.24
29.86 15 30.56
27.30 9 34.94
26.28 7 33.60
29.79 14 37.90
28.83 11 41.08
30.65 19 39.93
29.92 16 34.64
30.60 18 39.01
36.58 25 31.22
2954 12 36.44
3146 20 46.29
3458 22 38.81
36.47 24 49.81
3743 27 42.31
30.18 17 72.44
36.70 26 63.35
46.24 30 43.85
35.22 23 60.42
3350 21 52.02
69.44 39 46.00
40.14 28 50.17
46.29 31 61.27
5448 35 56.38
50.37 33 58.40
43.62 29 48.15
56.69 36 54.14
57.21 37 52.72
49.28 32 64.15
53.20 34 56.02
58.48 38 89.63
100.78 40  146.63

40

Shoot Date: 9/17/2011
Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time
21.13 2 22.87 1 102.82
18.92 1 26.44 2 110.32
21.43 3 26.72 4 131.38
23.41 5 29.76 7 132.50
22.00 4 26.78 5 140.12
26.32 8 3487 15 140.71
31.14 15 29.84 8 147.84
3735 25 27.81 6 149.41
24.87 6 3439 13 151.19
28.00 11 26.49 3 155.24
3351 19 30.75 9 155,59
25.78 7 32.00 11 161.34
3325 17 30.86 10 163.18
30.33 14 3445 14 170.20
27.30 9 3359 12  169.87
29.83 13 36.86 17 171.23
28.16 12 3513 16 170.76
3413 21 4147 22 180.95
33.77 20 52.80 33 187.76
2749 10 41.08 20 189.20
3222 16 39.74 19  191.93
37.32 24 4145 21  197.33
39.21 27 49.72 30 203.45
48.93 32 38.41 18 231.48
34.46 22 42.61 23  220.07
3595 23 50.47 31 220.43
33.44 18 4577 26 222.67
41.66 29 43.78 24  225.14
38.20 26 4476 25 24293
63.72 37 52.89 34 25154
5434 35 48.60 28 256.64
50.27 33 4920 29 260.53
61.86 36 46.89 27 267.78
67.87 38 54.87 35 271.40
40.25 28 51.85 32  311.39
4498 30 63.64 38 269.29
48.87 31 61.80 36 277.74
52.79 34 63.32 37 281.61
9342 39 102.32 39 400.80
999.00 40 999.00 40 2,330.57

Rank

6
10
27
29
36
39
44
49
49
55
56
60
66
74
77
78
81
92
94
96
103
105
118
126
130
131
131
137
139
153
157
160
161
164
166
167
170
172
193
199



